
NORTHERN SWIMMING & DIVING
MEET SCHEDULE 2025-26

As of: 11/4/2025 (Subject to Change)

HOME Meet livestream at: https://www.youtube.com/@northernswimmingdiving

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION OPPONENT

Sat 11/22/2025 9:00 Mechanicsburg Tri-Scrimmage vs Mechanicsburg and York Suburban - NO DIVING (Depart @ 7:15 AM)

Tues 12/2/2025 4:30 Shippensburg HS Shippensburg (Colonial) - DIVING (Depart @ 2:15 PM) - Stopping for dinner afterwards

Thurs 12/4/2025 5:00 HOME Dover - DIVING  (Guard: Jalyn Welch)

Fri 12/5/2025 TBD Dover HS Dover Invitational - DIVING ONLY

Sat 12/6/2025 TBD Dover HS Dover Invitational - SWIMMING ONLY (Depart @ TBD)

Tues 12/9/2025 5:00 HOME James Buchanan - DIVING (Guard: Jalyn Welch)

Thurs 12/11/2025 5:00 HOME Lower Dauphin & Carlisle Triple Dual Meet - DIVING (Guard: Jalyn Welch)

Tues 12/16/2025 5:00 Boiling Springs Boiling Springs High School (Colonial) - DIVING (Depart @ 3:30 PM)

Thurs 12/18/2025 5:00 HOME Triple Dual Meet with Cumberland Valley & Mechanicsburg - DIVING (Guard: Lauryn Hose)

Tues 1/6/2026 5:00 HOME Waynesboro (Colonial) - DIVING (Guard: Jalyn Welch)

Thurs 1/8/2026 5:00 HOME Triple Dual Meet with Susq Township (Colonial) & Halifax - DIVING (Guard: Jalyn Welch)

Tues 1/13/2026 5:00 HOME Big Spring (Colonial) - DIVING (Guard: Jalyn Welch)

Thurs 1/15/2026 5:00 HOME East Penn (Colonial) -  DIVING & SENIOR RECOGNITION (Guard: Jalyn Welch)

Thurs 1/22/2026 5:00 HOME Triple Dual Meet with Trinity (Colonial) & Chambersburg - DIVING (Guard: Jalyn Welch)

=> Snow Make-Up Date for Senior Recognition (if postponed from Jan 15th)

Thurs 2/5/2026 TBD CV Mid Penn Girls DIVING Championships

Fri 2/6/2026 TBD @ CV HS Mid Penn SWIMMING Championships (Entries determined by coaches)

Sat 2/7/2026 TBD @ CV HS Mid Penn SWIMMING Championships (Entries determined by coaches)

Tues 2/10/2026 4:30 HOME Mid Penn PLUNGE DIVING (Guard: Jalyn Welch)

Fri 2/13/2026 6:00 HOME Mid Penn PLUNGE SWIMMING (Mandatory for ALL NHS swimmers from 2:45 PM)  (Guard: Jalyn)

Sat 2/14/2026 11:00 HOME Mid Penn PLUNGE SWIMMING (Mandatory for ALL NHS swimmers, all day)  (Guard: Jalyn)

Sat 2/21/2026 TBD Dover HS District III AAA DIVING Championships (Qualifying Standards)

Fri-Sat Feb 27-28 TBD @ CV HS District III AAA SWIMMING Championships (Fastest 16 Relays & 32 Individuals Qualify)

Wed-Thu Mar 11-12 TBD @ Bucknell PIAA States - AAA SWIMMING & DIVING Championships (Based on District results)


